

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2016 as of March 15, 2017

	County Operation	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	86,396,257.42	9,303,417.37	126,316,135.07	53,847,498.48	359,337,489.65	567,788,430	1,136,460,660
\$ Paid	81,708,975.44	8,798,671.85	117,655,113.05	50,926,779.58	336,997,804.62	553,148,660	1,052,954,290
% Paid	94.57%	94.57%	93.14%	94.58%	93.78%	97.42%	92.65%
\$ Outstanding	4,687,281.98	504,745.52	8,661,022.02	2,920,718.90	22,339,685.03	14,639,770	83,506,370
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,428,560.60	714,627.04	13,754,615.35	4,136,100.71	36,238,792.13		
\$ Paid	5,257,812.34	585,821.51	11,229,958.05	3,390,594.76	29,580,375.12		
% Paid	81.79%	81.98%	81.65%	81.98%	81.63%		
\$ Outstanding	1,170,748.26	128,805.53	2,524,657.30	745,505.95	6,658,417.01		
Total Taxes							
Billed	92,824,818.02	10,018,044.41	140,070,750.42	57,983,599.19	395,576,281.78		
\$ Paid	86,966,787.78	9,384,493.36	128,885,071.10	54,317,374.34	366,578,179.74		
% Paid	93.69%	93.68%	92.01%	93.68%	92.67%		
\$ Outstanding	5,858,030.24	633,551.05	11,185,679.32	3,666,224.85	28,998,102.04		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,323,442	250,196	1,039,083	1,159,696			
Total Taxes Paid Net o	84,643,345.78	9,134,297.36	127,845,988.10	53,157,678.34			

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of March 15, 2018

	County Operation	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,502,210.77	9,737,089.31	131,141,556.60	55,346,968.80	381,752,830.38	593,158,450	1,158,216,687
\$ Paid	88,132,486.02	9,277,112.24	123,109,171.51	52,732,282.13	360,910,421.94	581,283,140	1,081,752,067
% Paid	95.28%	95.28%	93.88%	95.28%	94.54%	98.00%	93.40%
\$ Outstanding	4,369,724.75	459,977.07	8,032,385.09	2,614,686.67	20,842,408.44	11,875,310	76,464,620
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,573,324.56	703,972.67	14,324,905.88	4,057,144.90	37,895,832.41		
\$ Paid	5,539,396.38	593,848.84	12,084,265.68	3,425,255.04	31,826,084.23		
% Paid	84.27%	84.36%	84.36%	84.43%	83.98%		
\$ Outstanding	1,033,928.18	110,123.83	2,240,640.20	631,889.86	6,069,748.18		
Total Taxes							
Billed	99,075,535.33	10,441,061.98	145,466,462.48	59,404,113.70	419,648,662.79		
\$ Paid	93,671,882.40	9,870,961.08	135,193,437.19	56,157,537.17	392,736,506.17		
% Paid	94.55%	94.54%	92.94%	94.53%	93.59%		
\$ Outstanding	5,403,652.93	570,100.90	10,273,025.29	3,246,576.53	26,912,156.62		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,110,675	222,176	0	946,937			
Total Taxes Paid Net o	91,561,207.40	9,648,785.08	135,193,437.19	55,210,600.17			